

Heifetz Institute Program Underwriting

The Heifetz Institute's mission is to develop the expressive potential of every performer. Through the innovative and cross-disciplinary Heifetz Performance & Communication Training, the Institute teaches musicians to communicate the emotion of music, beyond mere technical agility and beautiful playing, to explore their creative potential, and to redefine the concert experience.

Areas to Support:

- Heifetz Summer Institute The intensive six-week summer program for gifted violin, viola, cello, and piano students. Featuring world-renowned artist faculty and the unique Heifetz Performance and Communication Training, the Institute has won world recognition as one of the premiere summer programs for young artists aspiring for a professional career.
- Heifetz PEG The innovative summer program for gifted young string musicians (violin, viola, and cello) between the ages of nine and fourteen, offered in two 3-week sessions.
- The Heifetz Baroque Vocal Workshop A new initiative expressly for aspiring and emerging
 professional singers who wish to deepen their understanding of Baroque music and style, through
 the prism of the Heifetz Institute's renowned teaching methods.
- Ashkenasi/Kirshbaum Chamber Music Seminar The seven-week program of intense and highly focused study of masterworks of the chamber music literature with two of the most renowned instructors in the world of music, Shmuel Ashkenasi (Curtis Institute of Music; Bard College Conservatory) and Ralph Kirshbaum (USC Thornton School of Music).
- Heifetz on Tour The Institute's National Program of Career Development and Outreach, featuring Heifetz alumni, performing in venues ranging from schools in underserved communities to major museums and concert halls ranging from Maine to Florida.

Ways to Support:

- Online: Contribute through our secure online giving form by visiting: www.heifetzinstitute.org/support-us/
- Make a Gift by Phone: 540-907-4446
 Business hours are Monday Friday 9:30am- 5:30pm, Saturday 10:00 am 6:00 pm, and Sunday 12 noon 5 pm. Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express accepted.
- Make a Gift by Mail: Please complete the Underwriting Form on the reverse side.
- Gifts of Stock and Securities: Donations of transferred stock to the Heifetz Institute are handled through: Ameriprise International | DTC # 0756 | Heifetz Institute Account # 6068-8871 For more information please contact the office by phone or e-mail jennifer@heifetzinstitute.org
- **Donor-Advised Funds:** For contributing via a donor-advised fund, please contact the office by phone or e-mail jennifer@heifetzinstitute.org for more information.
- <u>Bequests:</u> A bequest can be made for a specific amount, for a percentage of your estate, or for all or a portion of what is left after you have made bequests to your family. Alternatively, you can designate the Heifetz Institute as a beneficiary of a retirement plan or life insurance policy. Contact the office by phone or e-mail jennifer@heifetzinstitute.org for more information.



Program Underwriting Form

The Heifetz Institute is a tax exempt, non-profit organization registered in the Commonwealth of Virginia under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

All donations are tax deductible.

Donor Information (please print)

	Name		
	Billing Address		
	City, State, Zip Code		
	Phone 1, Phone 2		
	Email		
	Gift Information Would like to Underv Heifetz Summer Ins Heifetz PEG Heifetz Baroque Vo	Heifetz on Tour	nar
	Total Amount: \$	<u> </u>	
	Payable: □ all at once	Payment date:	
	Please make checks, c	of \$on a \(\summa\) monthly \(/ \summa\) quarterly \(/ \summa\) annual basis or porate matches, or other gifts payable to: \(\frac{Heifetz International Music Institute}{Heifetz International Music Institute}\) ible. 501(c)3 Tax ID 52-1959289. For wire and EFT payments, please contact General Manager Jennifer Roe at (540) 907.4446.	
	Credit Card Type		
	Credit Card Number		
	Expiration Date		
	security code and zip code	Security code: Zip Code :	
	Authorized signature		
	My gift will be matched by	(company/family/foundation):	
	☐ form enclosed ☐ form	will be forwarded (mail to 107 E. Beverley St. Staunton, VA 24401)	
;	Signature(s):	Date:	